Box Score Report Manti Boys Varsity Football @ Pine View Boys Varsity Football - 9/1/2017 7:00 PM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 2 3 4 T

Manti 0 0 7 7 14

Pine View 28 14 7 7 56

SCORINGPLAYS

Team Quarter Time Scoring Play MAN PVHS

Pine 1 12:00 Kickoff by #24 to the 5 yard line. #2 Dallin Brown return for 95 yards. 0 7

View Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)

Pine 1 12:00 #1 Ryan Javines pass complete to #90 Brooks Maile for 55 yards. Touchdown! 0 14

View (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)

Pine 1 12:00 #6 Jacob Mpungi runs for 50 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 0 21

View Conner Brooksby good)

Pine 1 12:00 #2 Dallin Brown runs for 49 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner 0 28

View Brooksby good)

Pine 2 12:00 #1 Ryan Javines pass complete to #3 Michael Moten for 79 yards. Touchdown! 0 35

View (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)

Pine 2 12:00 #26 Julian Olson runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner 0 42

View Brooksby good)

Manti 3 12:00 #12 pass complete to #7 for 27 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 7 42
good)

Pine 3 12:00 #2 Dallin Brown runs for 32 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner 7 49

View Brooksby good)

Manti 4 12:00 #12 pass complete to #7 for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 good) 14 49

Pine 4 12:00 #87 Jaden Marinko runs for 23 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 14 56

View Conner Brooksby good)




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Manti
218
49
4.4

77

40
3.5

77

00:12:00

14

10

4

0

3/10 (30.0%)

0/0 (0.0%)

Pine View
504

40

12.6

197

29
10.6

197

00:36:00

17
10

7

0

3/4 (75.0%)

0/0 (0.0%)

PASSING- MANTI
Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
2 0

12 6 9 77




PASSING - PINE VIEW

Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
1 Ryan 6 8 165 2 0
Javines
87 Jaden 1 2 20 0 0
Marinko
2 Dallin 1 1 12 0 0
Brown

RUSHING - MANTI RUSHING - PINE VIEW

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg D

14 15 84 5.6 0 2 Dallin 5 156 31.2 2
Brown

9 12 61 5.1 0
6 Jacob 4 70 17.5 1

22 4 16 4.0 0 Mpungi

16 1 6 6.0 0 1 Ryan 2 36 18.0 0
Javines

13 1 2 2.0 0
87 Jaden 2 28 14.0 1

3 1 0 0.0 0 Marinko

12 6 -28 -4.7 0 49 Daniel 2 14 7.0 0
Elder
20 Austin 1 7 7.0 0
Peterson
25Cash 3 3 1.0 0
Moore
11 1 3 3.0 0
Christian
Reis
26 Julian 8 0 0.0 1
Olson
7 Daylor 1 -10 -10.0 0
Rymer

RECHVING - MANTI

Name Rec Yds Avg TD

7 2 36 18.0 2

21 1 22 22.0 0

2 1 13 13.0 0

22 1 3 3.0 0

9 1 3 3.0 0




RECHVING - PINE VIEW

Name Rec Yds Avg
3 Michael 4 98 24.5
Moten

90 1 55 55.0
Brooks

Maile

18 Sam 1 20 20.0
Lefevre

7 Daylor 1 12 12.0
Rymer

23 1 12 12.0
Hunter

Moore

‘ DEFENSE - MANTI ‘

‘ Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int ‘




DEFENSE - PINE VIEW

Name

34 Brennan
Bithell

11 Christian
Reis

45 Jon Parry

40 Koa
Katoa

15 Jack
O'Donnell

33 Dylan
Larson

17 Samson
Doyle

9 Jeshan
Allen

72

20 Austin
Peterson

8 Paullevine
Vondincklage

90 Brooks
Maile

4 Taylor
Cleverly

58 Jaramiah
Nieberger

43 Uelese
Matavao

32 Austin
Rosales

81 Nick
Fiame

76 Lucas
Nielsen

37 Alec
Johnson

35 Logan
Nielsen

22 Kobe
McCarroll

31 Diego
Gutierrez

Tkl

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

25

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

Solo

Ast

Sack

1.0

0.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int




Shelton

KICKING - MANTI KICKING - PINE VIEW

Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts

24 0 0 2 2 14 0 0 8 8
Conner
Brooksby

PUNTING - MANTI PUNTING - PINE VIEW

Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120

24 8 261 32.6 1 9 Jeshan 1 36 36.0 0

: Allen

PUNT RETURNS - MANTI PUNT RETURNS - PINE VIEW

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD

9 1 0 0.0 0 3 Michael 5 23 4.6 0
Moten
7 Daylor 1 5 5.0 0
Rymer

KICKOFF RETURNS - MANTI KICKOFF RETURNS - PINE VIEW

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg D

7 1 20 20.0 0 2 Dallin 1 95 95.0 1
Brown
29 2 13 6.5 0
Adrian
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