BOX SCORE						
Team	1	2	3	4	Т	
Manti	0	0	7	7	14	
Pine View	28	14	7	7	56	

SCORIN	SCORING PLAYS							
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	MAN	PVHS			
Pine View	1	12:00	Kickoff by #24 to the 5 yard line. #2 Dallin Brown return for 95 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	7			
Pine View	1	12:00	#1 Ryan Javines pass complete to #90 Brooks Maile for 55 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	14			
Pine View	1	12:00	#6 Jacob Mpungi runs for 50 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	21			
Pine View	1	12:00	#2 Dallin Brown runs for 49 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	28			
Pine View	2	12:00	#1 Ryan Javines pass complete to #3 Michael Moten for 79 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	35			
Pine View	2	12:00	#26 Julian Olson runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	0	42			
Manti	3	12:00	#12 pass complete to #7 for 27 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 good)	7	42			
Pine View	3	12:00	#2 Dallin Brown runs for 32 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	7	49			
Manti	4	12:00	#12 pass complete to #7 for 9 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #24 good)	14	49			
Pine View	4	12:00	#87 Jaden Marinko runs for 23 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #14 Conner Brooksby good)	14	56			

TEAM STAT COMPARISON					
	Manti	Pine View			
Total Offense	218	504			
Number of Plays	49	40			
Yards per Play	4.4	12.6			
Passing	77	197			
Completions - Attempts	6 - 9	8 - 11			
Yards per Pass	12.8	24.6			
Touchdowns - Interceptions	2 - 0	2 - 0			
Rushing	141	307			
Rushing Attempts	40	29			
Yards per Rush	3.5	10.6			
Receiving	77	197			
Receiving Completions	6	8			
Yards per Catch	12.8	24.6			
Penalties - Yards	0 - 0	6 - 65			
Turnovers	0	0			
Fumbles - Lost	0 - 0	0 - 0			
Interceptions Thrown	0	0			
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	8 - 32.6	1 - 36.0			
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	5 - 29			
Time of Possession	00:12:00	00:36:00			
Downs					
First Downs	14	17			
First Downs - Rushing	10	10			
First Downs - Passing	4	7			
First Downs - Penalties	0	0			
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	3/10 (30.0%)	3/4 (75.0%)			
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	0/0 (0.0%)	0/0 (0.0%)			

PASSING-MANTI							
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int		
12	6	9	77	2	0		

PASSING - PINE VIEW						
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
1 Ryan Javines	6	8	165	2	0	
87 Jaden Marinko	1	2	20	0	0	
2 Dallin Brown	1	1	12	0	0	

RUSHING- MANTI						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
14	15	84	5.6	0		
9	12	61	5.1	0		
22	4	16	4.0	0		
16	1	6	6.0	0		
13	1	2	2.0	0		
3	1	0	0.0	0		
12	6	-28	-4.7	0		

RUSHING-F	RUSHING - PINE VIEW						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD			
2 Dallin Brown	5	156	31.2	2			
6 Jacob Mpungi	4	70	17.5	1			
1 Ryan Javines	2	36	18.0	0			
87 Jaden Marinko	2	28	14.0	1			
49 Daniel Elder	2	14	7.0	0			
20 Austin Peterson	1	7	7.0	0			
25 Cash Moore	3	3	1.0	0			
11 Christian Reis	1	3	3.0	0			
26 Julian Olson	8	0	0.0	1			
7 Daylor Rymer	1	-10	-10.0	0			

RECEIVING - MANTI						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
7	2	36	18.0	2		
21	1	22	22.0	0		
2	1	13	13.0	0		
22	1	3	3.0	0		
9	1	3	3.0	0		

RECEIVING-	RECEIVING - PINE VIEW						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD			
3 Michael Moten	4	98	24.5	1			
90 Brooks Maile	1	55	55.0	1			
18 Sam Lefevre	1	20	20.0	0			
7 Daylor Rymer	1	12	12.0	0			
23 Hunter Moore	1	12	12.0	0			

DEFENSE - N	MANTI					
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int

DEFENSE - PINE	VIEW					
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
34 Brennan Bithell	4.5	4	1	1.0	2.0	0
11 Christian Reis	4.0	4	0	0.0	2.0	0
45 Jon Parry	3.5	3	1	1.0	1.0	0
40 Koa Katoa	3.0	3	0	1.0	1.0	0
15 Jack O'Donnell	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0
33 Dylan Larson	2.5	2	1	0.0	0.0	0
17 Samson Doyle	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
9 Jeshan Allen	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
72	2.0	2	0	1.0	1.0	0
20 Austin Peterson	1.5	1	1	0.0	1.0	0
8 Paullevine Vondincklage	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
90 Brooks Maile	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
4 Taylor Cleverly	1.0	1	0	1.0	1.0	0
58 Jaramiah Nieberger	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
43 Uelese Matavao	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
32 Austin Rosales	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
81 Nick Fiame	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
76 Lucas Nielsen	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
37 Alec Johnson	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
35 Logan Nielsen	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
22 Kobe McCarroll	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0
31 Diego Gutierrez	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0

KICKING-MANTI						
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts		
24	0	0	2	2		

KICKING-PINE VIEW				
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts
14 Conner Brooksby	0	0	8	8

PUNTING- MANTI					
Name Num Yds Avg I20					
24	8	261	32.6	1	

PUNTING - PINE VIEW					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
9 Jeshan Allen	1	36	36.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - MANTI					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
9	1	0	0.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - PINE VIEW				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
3 Michael Moten	5	23	4.6	0
7 Daylor Rymer	1	5	5.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - MANTI				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
7	1	20	20.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - PINE VIEW					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
2 Dallin Brown	1	95	95.0	1	
29 Adrian Shelton	2	13	6.5	0	